Highest Honors by George Barany and Friends
ACROSS
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Toand

XXI times XXXI

They run lab sections
"Invisible" part of an
e-mail distribution list
Voucher

Start of many
Hope/Crosby film

titles

Drugmaker Lilly
George's brother, the
lyricist

39-Across since 2009
Came to rest
NSF-funded hub at
29-Across, directed by
67-Across

. 39-Across since 2006
. Kind of will or wind

. Retired boomer?
."The ___ of Spring"

[Stravinsky ballet that
provoked a riot at its
May 29, 1913
premiére]
State/school for this
puzzle's honorees
Spectacles

Point of no return?
Org. that this puzzle's
honorees are all
Fellows of

Military div.

See 18-, 23-, 58-, and
67-Across

Vein pursuits

"When | Was ___ "
(song from Gilbert and
Sullivan's "H.M.S.
Pinafore")

___culpa

Word after "woe"
Departmental home of
this puzzle's honorees
Have __ (be
connected)

A foot has 304.8 of
these: Abbr.

Symbol for viscosity
or index of refraction
39-Across since 2007

. Kind of preview

How flies are attracted
to a Venus's flytrap
39-Across since 2013
Bigger than med.
Classified ad abbr.

. Opposed to "syn"
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72. Starter's need

73. Some M.L.T. grads
74. Dash lengths

75. Quantum

76. So far

DOWN

1. Thin layer

2. Thunderous response

3. Yours and mine

4. Laundered in a non-
aqueous manner

."Le ___dOr"
(Rimsky-Korsakov
opera)

. Praise highly

. Prefix with logic or
graph

. Exams

. Advisories

10.In___ (one-pot
reaction)

. City and state on a
postcard from Big Sky
Country

12. Bring into being

. Key leaders

. Jockey strap

¢}

21.

24.

26.
29.

30.
31.
32.

33.
35.
40.

41.

42.
. It may be fleeting
44.

45.
49.

What the decimal
representation of one-
third has an infinite
number of
Eavesdropper in the
news: Abbr.

Future J.D.'s hurdle
Fold, spindle, or
mutilate

It melts at 0 °C

Tries to work a deal
Western Hemisphere
treaty grp.

Cooking meas.
Voucher

Sappho's poet friend,
whose name is spelled
by elements #68, 49,
and 11

Word repeated 3x
before "Ski-U-Mah" in
29-Across fight song
Lena's love

" theland of the
free..."

X follower

Reactor feature that
helps improve mixing

50.

51.
52.

53.

56.

59.
60.
61.
63.

65.

68.

Bring to the boiling
point

Insignia

Winter hrs in 29-
Across

Twins' prospect
Miguel who was
featured in the
documentary
"Pelotero”

Brothers who founded
a world-famous clinic
in 29-Across
Kandinsky
contemporary
Bibliog. space saver
It's 1 for 90°
Envelope-pushing

. Malarial fever

Mann (colleague of
this puzzle's
honorees) or
Superman (Clark)
Song that includes the
chorus "he may ride
forever 'neath the
streets of Boston"



